


— SALAD ——

Tabbouleh w
Parsley, Mint, Tomato, Cracked Wheat, Lemon, Olive Ol

Fattoush
Lebanese Garden Salad, Toasted Pita, Sumac, Lemon Vinaigrette

Cauliflower Lentils Salad
Roasted Cauliflower, Lentils, Kale, Lemon, Olive Oil

— COLD MEZZE ———
Hummus
Chickpea Puree, Tahini, Lemon, Olive Oil
add Beef 60

Black Hummus w
Black Chickpea Puree, Tahini, Lemon, Olive Oil
add Portobello Mushroom 40

Moutabal v
Smoked Eggplant, Tahini, Lemon, Olive Qil

Walnut Romesco
Walnuts, Sundried Pepper, Pomegranate Molasses

Zucchini Baba Ghanouj
Roasted Zucchini, Onion, Garlic, Lemon Zest, Olive Oil

Labneh
Strained Yogurt, Olive Oil, Thyme

Kibbeh Nayeh
Raw Beef, Cracked Wheat, Olive Qil

—— HOT MEZZE ——

Falafel
Deep-fried Ground Chickpea Fritters, Tahini, Pickles

Garlic Shrimp
Shrimps, Garlic, Chili, Cilantro, Pine Nuts

Lebanese Meat Flatbread
Ground Lamb, Roasted Red Pepper Paste

Sujuk
Spicy Fermented Beef Sausage, Tomato Sauce

Halloumi w
Halloumi Cheese, Tomato, Za'atar, Olive Qil

Sawda Djej
Sautéed Chicken Liver, Nuts, Pomegranate Molasses

Kibbeh

Minced Beef and Lamb Pie, Cracked Wheat, Onion Confit, Pine Nuts

150

145

140

105

125

130

135

130

110

280

140

170

160

150

170

140

180



—— MAIN PLATES ——

Mixed Grill

Chicken Breast, Beef Tenderloin, Lamb Chops, Za'atar Fries, Garlic Sauce

Chicken Taouk
Chicken Breast, Earthy Spices, Garlic Sauce

Beef Kebab

Tenderloin, Arabic Spices, Roasted Tomatoes and Onion, Garlic Sauce

Spicy Kafta
Ground Lamb, Arabic Spices, Roasted Tomotoes

Lamb Chops

Roasted Potatoes and Tomatoes, Onion, Garlic Sauce

Eggplant Fatteh
Roasted Eggplants, Chickpeas, Yogurt, Garlic, Crispy Bread, Pine Nuts

Samke Harra
Fish Fillet, Nuts, Flavourful Beiroutiye Sauce

— SIDE DISHES ———

Lebanese Spicy Potatoes
Crispy Golden Potatoes, Coriander, Garlic, Chili

Rice Pilaf «
Basmati Rice, Toasted Vermicelli, Pine Nuts

Za'atar Fries
Crispy Potatoes, Lebanese Wild Thyme

— DESSERT ———

Ashta
Milk, Orange Blossom, Rose Water, Pistachio

Baklawa
Phyllo Pastry, Blend Of Nuts

Kunafa
Crispy Kadaif, Cheese, Rose Syrup

Booza
Seasonal Ice Cream

Orange Muhalabieh
Milk Pudding, Blossom & Rose Water, Orange Glaze

All prices are subject to 10% service charge « Vegetarian

820

275

350

320

380

225

350

90

85

85

105

115

125

128

105



X

+852 9805 7206

info@omniarestaurant.com

33 Staunton Street,
Central, Hong Kong




