

—— SALAD ——

Tabbouleh ✓ Parsley, Mint, Tomato, Cracked Wheat, Lemon, Olive Oil	150	
Fattoush ✓ Lebanese Garden Salad, Toasted Pita, Sumac, Lemon Vinaigrette	145	
Cauliflower Lentils Salad Roasted Cauliflower, Lentils, Kale, Lemon, Olive Oil	140	
——— COLD MEZZE ———		
Hummus Chickpea Puree, Tahini, Lemon, Olive Oil add Beef 60	105	
Black Hummus Black Chickpea Puree, Tahini, Lemon, Olive Oil add Portobello Mushroom 40	125	
Moutabal Smoked Eggplant, Tahini, Lemon, Olive Oil	130	
Walnut Romesco Walnuts, Sundried Pepper, Pomegranate Molasses	135	
Zucchini Baba Ghanouj Roasted Zucchini, Onion, Garlic, Lemon Zest, Olive Oil	130	
Labneh ✓ Strained Yogurt, Olive Oil, Thyme	110	
Kibbeh Nayeh Raw Beef, Cracked Wheat, Olive Oil	280	
—— HOT MEZZE ——		
Falafel Deep-fried Ground Chickpea Fritters, Tahini, Pickles	140	
Garlic Shrimp Shrimps, Garlic, Chili, Cilantro, Pine Nuts	170	
Lebanese Meat Flatbread Ground Lamb, Roasted Red Pepper Paste	160	
Sujuk Spicy Fermented Beef Sausage, Tomato Sauce	150	
Halloumi ✓ Halloumi Cheese, Tomato, Za'atar, Olive Oil	170	
Sawda Djej Sautéed Chicken Liver, Nuts, Pomegranate Molasses	140	
Kibbeh Minced Beef and Lamb Pie, Cracked Wheat, Onion Confit, Pine Nuts	180	

—— MAIN PLATES ——

Mixed Grill Chicken Breast, Beef Tenderloin, Lamb Chops, Za'atar Fries, Garlic Sauce	820
Chicken Taouk Chicken Breast, Earthy Spices, Garlic Sauce	275
Beef Kebab Tenderloin, Arabic Spices, Roasted Tomatoes and Onion, Garlic Sauce	350
Spicy Kafta Ground Lamb, Arabic Spices, Roasted Tomotoes	320
Lamb Chops Roasted Potatoes and Tomatoes, Onion, Garlic Sauce	380
Eggplant Fatteh ✓ Roasted Eggplants, Chickpeas, Yogurt, Garlic, Crispy Bread, Pine Nuts	225
Samke Harra Fish Fillet, Nuts, Flavourful Beiroutiye Sauce	350
——— SIDE DISHES ———	
Lebanese Spicy Potatoes ✓ Crispy Golden Potatoes, Coriander, Garlic, Chili	90
Rice Pilaf Basmati Rice, Toasted Vermicelli, Pine Nuts	85
Za'atar Fries ✓ Crispy Potatoes, Lebanese Wild Thyme	85
——— DESSERT ———	
Ashta Milk, Orange Blossom, Rose Water, Pistachio	105
Baklawa Phyllo Pastry, Blend Of Nuts	115
Kunafa Crispy Kadaif, Cheese, Rose Syrup	125
Booza Seasonal Ice Cream	128
Orange Muhalabieh Milk Pudding, Blossom & Rose Water, Orange Glaze	105









SCAN ME